
SYLVESTER 21 - DAY 5
HEESERBERGEN 30.12.2021

hamok

Eddie DE KERF
TROL
Omloop : H65
Afstand : 4040m
Tijd : 0:59:01 (14'36"/km) [Punten : 548]

15/21 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Gerrit VAN DE RIET 0:32:22 [1000]
2. Andre AERTS 0:33:58 [953]
3. Pierre WILLEMS 0:35:19 [916]

1. 33 00:02:23 159m 14'59"/km
2. 38 00:02:03 00:04:26 205m 10'00"/km
3. 41 00:05:28 00:09:54 303m 18'03"/km
4. 55 00:05:05 00:14:59 437m 11'38"/km
5. 57 00:02:20 00:17:19 169m 13'48"/km
6. 60 00:04:13 00:21:32 351m 12'01"/km
7. 78 00:08:06 00:29:38 636m 12'44"/km
8. 73 00:01:21 00:30:59 110m 12'16"/km
9. 66 00:02:41 00:33:40 176m 15'15"/km

10. 75 00:03:58 00:37:38 233m 17'01"/km
11. 85 00:05:41 00:43:19 375m 15'09"/km
12. 95 00:08:41 00:52:00 256m 33'55"/km
13. 92 00:03:08 00:55:08 231m 13'34"/km
14. 93 00:02:01 00:57:09 171m 11'48"/km
15. 98 00:01:21 00:58:30 140m 9'39"/km
16. 999 00:00:31 00:59:01 92m 5'37"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.hamok.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3673
https://www.helga-o.com

